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NT Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 18, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lake Zurich
Stevenson

New Trier

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Fremd

Geneva

Maine South

Glenbard North

\

36.275

35.250

36.050

34.925

36.100

34.550

34.350

34.200

34.250

32.425

UB

36.100

35.500

35.375

34.725

32.650

34.050

32.400

30.150

30.400

28.800

BB

34.775

34.200

32.900

32.200

32.325

30.725

32475

32475

31.200

29.725

FX

35.275

34.775

34.625

35.200

34.250

34.350

34.100

34.150

32.375

28.550

142.425
139.725
138.950
137.050
135.325
133.675
133.325
130.975
128.225
119.500



a7

a7

1

12

13T

13T

13T

16

17

18

19

20

217

217

23

247

247

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson

Carmel

New Trier

Lake Zurich
Stevenson

New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Maine South
Fremd

Lake Zurich
Geneva

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Zurich
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
New Trier

Geneva

Fremd

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
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Olivia Herrera
Kelly Klobach
Ashley Schabes
Lilly Bruschuk
Maria Morabito
Rayna Kauffman
Ally Gitler

Ryann Segall
Olivia Gonda
Anastasia Gritsonis
Ella Gray

AJ Burk

Brooke Lussnig
Michaella Gregoire
Gianna Mirabella
Clara Crossgrove
Nina Kropiwiec
Natalie Hrkel

Mia McHugh
Lainey Lekki
Charlotte French
Madeline Seiple
Abby Tomko
Kacey Tokunaga
Emerson Wolcott

Varsity VAULT

9.425 24T New Trier
9.350 27T Fremd
9.325 27T Maine South
9.300 29  Hinsdale Central
9.300 30T Carmel
9.250 30T Fremd
9.225 32T Carmel
9.200 32T Geneva
9.175 32T Maine South
9.125 32T Maine South
9.100 32T Stevenson
9.025 32T Stevenson
9.000 38T Geneva
9.000 38T Glenbard North
9.000 40  Fremd
8.950 41 Hinsdale Central
8.900 42T Hinsdale Central
8.850 42T Stevenson
8.725 44 Glenbard North
8.650 45  Maine South
8.600 46 Glenbard North
8.600 47  Carmel
8.550 48  Glenbard North
8.450 49  Geneva
8.450 50  Glenbard North

Angie Hersam
Olivia D'Angelo
Jenna Simandirakis
Athena Koulouris
Ashley Ribordy
Kopi Freitag

Chloe Byrne
Maura Anderson
Grace Bolech
Arianna Hirsh
Maya Fergus
Samantha Matzek
Graci Weems
Aleina Capel

Elena Goldstein
Annette Sommers
Amanda McLaughlin
Lauren Jackson
vassalisa andreeva
Kristina Petkovic
mia staffa

Heather Kintis
kate klemenswicz
Emma Wiedenhoeft
Isabel Hernandez

8.450
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.150
8.075
8.025
8.000
7.950
7.650
7.250



5T

5T

7T

7T

13T

13T

13T

16T

16T

16T

20

217

217

23

247

247

Stevenson
Carmel

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich
New Trier
Stevenson
Hinsdale Central
Lake Zurich
New Trier

New Trier
Fremd

Lake Zurich
Carmel

Carmel

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
New Trier
Stevenson

New Trier
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Stevenson
Carmel
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Stevenson
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Maya Fergus
Clare Keane
Rayna Kauffman
AJ Burk

Ryann Segall

Ally Gitler

Kelly Klobach
Michaella Gregoire
Sydney Holder
Clara Crossgrove
Ella Gray

Mia McHugh
Sarah Arends
Nina Kropiwiec
Leila Sullivan
Charlotte French
Annabel Sturgis
Ashley Schabes
Sammy Mills
Brooke Lussnig
Alivia Ozinga
Lauren Jackson
Lilly Bruschuk
Olivia Herrera
Samantha Matzek

9.500
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.125
9.125
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.800
8.725
8.550
8.525
8.525
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.300

26

27

28

29

30

31

32T

32T

34T

34T

36T

36T

38T

38T

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Lake Zurich
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Fremd

Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Maine South
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Maine South
Maine South
Hinsdale Central
Maine South
Glenbard North
Maine South
Carmel

Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Geneva

Geneva

Glenbard North

Gianna Mirabella
Jenna Krystyniak
Kopi Freitag

Daria Kuznetsova
mia staffa

Julia White

Emma Wiedenhoeft
Olivia Gonda

Sarah Labonar
Jenna Simandirakis
Graci Weems
Lainey Lekki

Kacey Tokunaga
Anastasia Gritsonis
Grace Bolech
Amanda Mclaughlin
Gabbi McCants
kate klemenswicz
Bridget Pistorius
Chloe Byrne

Aleina Capel
vassalisa andreeva
Kate Nitschke
Maeve Devlin
Olivia Smith

8.225
8.200
8.075
8.025
7.925
7.900
7.775
7.775
7.700
7.700
7.675
7.675
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.550
7.475
7.425
7.250
7.150
6.750
6.700
6.300
5.800
2.500



5T

5T

8T

8T

10T

10T

10T

14T

14T

20

21

22

23

247

247

Lake Zurich
New Trier
Stevenson
Stevenson
Fremd

Hinsdale Central
Geneva

Lake Zurich
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Geneva

New Trier

Lake Zurich
Maine South
Carmel

Fremd
Stevenson

New Trier
Carmel

Fremd

Hinsdale Central
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

AJ Burk

Maria Morabito
Maya Fergus
Ashley Schabes
Olivia D'Angelo
Kelly Klobach
Graci Weems
Rayna Kauffman
Olivia Gonda
Emily Hills

Mia McHugh
Ally Gitler

Alivia Ozinga
Nina Kropiwiec
Brooke Lussnig
Cara Murdock
Gianna Mirabella
Kristina Petkovic
Sarah Arends
Kacey Tokunaga
Lauren Jackson
Ryann Segall
Chloe Byrne
Sarah Labonar
Annette Sommers

9.275
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.775
8.775
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.375
8.375
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.125
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.925
7.900
7.900

26

27T

27T

29T

29T

29T

32

33T

33T

33T

36T

36T

38T

38T

40

a1

42

43T

43T

45

46

47

48

49

50

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Glenbard North
New Trier

Maine South
Fremd

Maine South
Stevenson
Geneva

Geneva

Glenbard North
Maine South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

New Trier
Glenbard North
Maine South
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Hinsdale Central

Glenbard North

Ellie Slager

Lilly Bruschuk

Julia Bukowski
Abby Tomko
Aleina Capel

Clara Crossgrove
Anastasia Gritsonis
Claire Lantman
Annie Middendorf
Samantha Matzek
Maura Anderson
Kate Nitschke
vassalisa andreeva
Gabbi McCants
Addy Miritello

Ella Gray

Sammy Mills

mia staffa

Bridget Pistorius
kate klemenswicz
Daria Kuznetsova
Leila Sullivan

Rylee Miller
Amanda McLaughlin
Olivia Smith

7.800
7.775
7.775
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.725
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.525
7.450
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.800
6.400
6.300



13T

13T

15T

15T

17T

17T

20

21T

21T

217

217

25T

Lake Zurich
Stevenson

New Trier
Hinsdale Central
Fremd

Hinsdale Central
Carmel

Geneva

Carmel

New Trier

Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Stevenson

Geneva

Lake Zurich
Carmel

Lake Zurich
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Zurich
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Maine South
Stevenson

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Rayna Kauffman
Ally Gitler

Maria Morabito
Kelly Klobach
Kacey Tokunaga
Charlotte French
Chloe Byrne
Graci Weems
Nina Kropiwiec
Sydney Holder
Olivia D'Angelo
Ellie Slager

Julia Bukowski
Ashley Schabes
Brooke Lussnig
Mia McHugh
Lilly Bruschuk
Gianna Mirabella
Olivia Gonda

A) Burk

Maeve Devlin
Lainey Lekki
Anastasia Gritsonis
Maya Fergus
Alivia Ozinga

9.325
9.175
9.150
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.600
8.575
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.350

25T

27T

27T

29

30

31

32

337

337

35

36

377

377

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Stevenson
Fremd

New Trier

New Trier
Hinsdale Central
New Trier
Carmel

Hinsdale Central
Maine South
Geneva

Maine South
Fremd

Lake Zurich
Maine South
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Maine South
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Lauren Jackson
Ella Gray

Ryann Segall
Madeline Seiple
CC Huber

Clara Crossgrove
Lexi Belyaev

Daria Kuznetsova
Arianna Hirsh
Kate Nitschke
Grace Bolech
Sarah Labonar
Emily Hills

Kristina Petkovic
Maura Anderson
Amanda McLaughlin
Addy Miritello

Kopi Freitag
Samantha Matzek
vassalisa andreeva
Aleina Capel

kate klemenswicz
Jenna Simandirakis
mia staffa

Isabel Hernandez

8.350
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.225
8.150
8.125
8.075
8.075
8.050
8.025
7.925
7.925
7.775
7.750
7.750
7.725
7.500
7.450
7.350
7.250
7.150
6.925
6.800
6.700



1 Lake Zurich
2 Hinsdale Central
3 Lake Zurich
4 Stevenson
5  Stevenson
6  Stevenson
7  Carmel
8  New Trier
9  Geneva
10  Lake Zurich
11 Lincoln-Way Co-Op
12T  Carmel

12T  Lake Zurich
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Rayna Kauffman  36.475 14 New Trier
Kelly Klobach 36.175 15 Fremd
AJ Burk 36.125 16 Geneva
Ally Gitler 35.975 17  Fremd
Ashley Schabes 35.425 18 Maine South
Maya Fergus 35.250 19 Stevenson
Nina Kropiwiec 34.650 20 Carmel
Ryann Segall 34.625 21 Stevenson
Brooke Lussnig 34.475 22 Glenbard North
Mia McHugh 34.425 23 Glenbard North
Olivia Gonda 34.150 24 Hinsdale Central
Lilly Bruschuk 34.100 25 Glenbard North
Gianna Mirabella  34.100 26  Glenbard North

Clara Crossgrove
Ella Gray

Graci Weems
Kacey Tokunaga
Anastasia Gritsonis
Lauren Jackson
Chloe Byrne
Samantha Matzek
Aleina Capel

mia staffa

Amanda McLaughlin
vassalisa andreeva
kate klemenswicz

33.650
33.600
33.575
33.200
32.975
32.900
32.350
31.800
30.050
30.000
29.875
29.825
29.625



